
19th Annual South Ripley Great Pumpkin Invitational
South Ripley High School

Sep. 20, 2012
Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Ripley 25 2 3 5 7 8 10 14 18:25.3 1:12.5
2 Rising Sun 49 1 4 9 17 18 19:19.2 4:23.9
3 Jac-Cen-Del 66 6 11 12 16 21 22 24 20:43.3 3:59.8
4 South Dearborn 90 13 15 19 20 23 22:02.0 3:16.9

Incomplete Teams: Shawe, Milan

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. South Ripley
2 Zach Raab, 12 17:45.9
3 Austin Allen, 11 17:57.0
5 Mike Harris, 11 18:32.3
7 Alex Dagley, 10 18:53.1
8 J C Boyken, 11 18:58.3
10 Julian Carpenter, 9 20:16.8
14 Dominic Gramaglia, 10 20:50.8

Total Time = 92:06.4     Total Places = 25

2. Rising Sun
1 Garrett Craig, 12 16:53.0
4 Briar Miller, 11 18:12.2
9 Claudio Gallegos, 9 19:00.1
17 Kurtis Armstrong, 9 21:13.7
18 Johnny Pickett, 11 21:16.8

Total Time = 96:35.6     Total Places = 49

3. Jac-Cen-Del
6 Christopher Kissel, 10 18:44.2
11 Ethan Adams, 10 20:19.7
12 Tanner Volz, 11 20:38.7
16 Joseph Chambers, 12 21:10.1
21 Jeffry Crum, 10 22:43.9
22 Tommy Tunny, 11 22:46.2
24 Aaron Dodge, 11 27:23.6

Total Time = 103:36.4     Total Places = 66

4. South Dearborn
13 Jon Kittle, 10 20:50.1
15 Dave Wickert, 11 20:51.6
19 Travis Neuendorf, 9 22:08.1
20 Dain Beemer, 9 22:13.4
23 Jacob Neuendorf, 9 24:07.0

Total Time = 110:09.9     Total Places = 90



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Garrett Craig, 12 16:53.0 Rising Sun
2 2 Zach Raab, 12 17:45.9 South Ripley
3 3 Austin Allen, 11 17:57.0 South Ripley
4 4 Briar Miller, 11 18:12.2 Rising Sun
5 5 Mike Harris, 11 18:32.3 South Ripley
6 6 Christopher Kissel, 10 18:44.2 Jac-Cen-Del
7 7 Alex Dagley, 10 18:53.1 South Ripley
8 8 J C Boyken, 11 18:58.3 South Ripley
9 9 Claudio Gallegos, 9 19:00.1 Rising Sun
10 10 Julian Carpenter, 9 20:16.8 South Ripley
11 11 Ethan Adams, 10 20:19.7 Jac-Cen-Del
12 12 Tanner Volz, 11 20:38.7 Jac-Cen-Del
13 13 Jon Kittle, 10 20:50.1 South Dearborn
14 14 Dominic Gramaglia, 10 20:50.8 South Ripley
15 15 Dave Wickert, 11 20:51.6 South Dearborn
16 16 Joseph Chambers, 12 21:10.1 Jac-Cen-Del
17 17 Kurtis Armstrong, 9 21:13.7 Rising Sun
18 18 Johnny Pickett, 11 21:16.8 Rising Sun
19 David Strange, 12 21:27.5 Shawe
20 19 Travis Neuendorf, 9 22:08.1 South Dearborn
21 20 Dain Beemer, 9 22:13.4 South Dearborn
22 Russell Pitts, 12 22:17.9 Milan
23 Eli Seithel, 11 22:28.4 Milan
24 Chris Peterson, 12 22:37.7 Shawe
25 David Ott, 11 22:43.9 Shawe
26 21 Jeffry Crum, 10 22:43.9 Jac-Cen-Del
27 22 Tommy Tunny, 11 22:46.2 Jac-Cen-Del
28 23 Jacob Neuendorf, 9 24:07.0 South Dearborn
29 Collin Hambrick, 10 24:20.5 Shawe
30 24 Aaron Dodge, 11 27:23.6 Jac-Cen-Del
31 Nathaniel Walter, 10 29:10.6 Milan


